
Office Location

Ansvar Insurance,           
Level 1, 5 Mill Street,
Perth WA 6000

Telephone: 1300 650 540

Post: GPO Box 1655,
Melbourne,  VIC 3001

Client Solutions

General Manager - Client Solutions WA State Manager

Ian Ireland Grant Bowen

Mobile: 0417 079 867 Direct Line: (08) 9212 4513

Email: iireland@ansvar.com.au Mobile: 0428 295 158

Email: gbowen@ansvar.com.au

Business Development Underwriting Manager Business Development Underwriter

Evaschal Moodley Deanna Hutchison

Direct Line: (08) 9212 4501 Direct Line: (08) 9212 4514

Mobile: 0408 975 332 Email: dhutchison@ansvar.com.au

Email: emoodley@ansvar.com.au

Risk Solutions Advisor

Customer Risk Solutions Advisor Risk Solutions Resource Administrator

David Lubbe Rosemary Borgia

Direct Line: (08) 9212 4511 Direct Line: (03) 8630 3195

Mobile: 0408 521 933 Email: rborgia@ansvar.com.au

Email: dlubbe@ansvar.com.au

Claims

Property Claims Liability Claims

Phone: 1300 650 540 Phone: 1300 650 540

Email: claims@ansvar.com.au Email: liabilityclaims@ansvar.com.au

FAITH EDUCATION

HERITAGE

WA Key Contacts

CARE COMMUNITY

Ansvar Insurance Limited.  ABN 21 007 216 506 AFSL 237826
Member of the Ecclesiastical Insurance Group plc.

1300 650 540 
ansvar.com.au
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CARE COMMUNITY

Underwriting

Chief Underwriting Officer

Scott Lawrence

Direct Line: (03) 8630 3161

Email: slawrence@ansvar.com.au

Financial Lines Portfolio Manager Property Portfolio Manager

Kerry Thom Craig Love

Direct Line: (03) 8630 3145 Direct Line: (03) 8630 3120

Mobile: 0418 492 081 Mobile: 0439  962 075

Email: kthom@ansvar.com.au Email: clove@ansvar.com.au

Technical Underwriting Manager Casualty Portfolio Manager

Sue Kennedy Darren Fennessy

Direct Line: (03) 8630 3192 Direct Line: (03) 8630 3164

Email: skennedy@ansvar.com.au Email: dfennessy@ansvar.com.au

About Ansvar Insurance
Ansvar is a leading risk and insurance provider for the Care, Community, Education, Faith and Heritage sectors 
in Australia. Owned by a charity, we are an ethical insurer committed to our community with all available profits 
going to charitable causes. Ansvar is dedicated to creating long-term partnerships, providing bespoke solutions and 
offering excellent customer service.


